Sk.g. 2021./2022.

Naziv Natjecanje iz geografije
Kategc 6. razred osnovne Skole
Razina Zupanijska

Zupani Dubrovacko-neretvanska

Rang Ucenik
1  Grbavac, Anamarija

Oberan, Petra

Mimica, Ela

Vukas, Mia

Gutié, Ena

Radi¢, Petra

Vukas, Nikoleta

Pacaj, Lana
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Kangjera, Dora
Jurkié, Luka

=
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Mentor
Nikoli¢, Jasminka
Bosnjak, Ana
Luci¢, Ana
Becir Kljunak, Anela
Cubrani¢, Ante
Becir Kljunak, Anela
Nikoli¢, Jasminka
BusSurelo, Monika
Matic¢ Bogoje, Katarina
Marié, Jelena

Bodova
37
35
32
32
31
29
29
28
23
21

Skola
Osnovna Skola Montovjerna, Dubrovnik
Osnovna skola Ivana Gundulié¢a, Dubrovnik
Osnovna skola Marina Getaldi¢a, Dubrovnik
Osnovna $kola Zupa dubrovacka, Mlini
Osnovna Skola Opuzen
Osnovna $kola Zupa dubrovacka, Mlini
Osnovna Skola Montovjerna, Dubrovnik
Osnovna skola "Vladimir Nazor", Ploce
Osnovna skola Orebi¢
Osnovna $kola Zupa dubrovacka, Mlini



